

Legislation Text

File #: 170245, Version: 1

North Broadway Force Main & Pump Station, Amendment No. 4

Approving Amendment No. 4 to the contract with ESI Consultant, LTD, in the amount of \$9,186.41 for additional work related to the design engineering. (DISTRICT #6) [Enter body here.]